
31 Industry Park Court
Tipp City, OH  45371

toll free:  800.323.4415
tel:  937.667.8496
fax:  937.667.5687

▼LEADING EDGE  ▼

 RFT-70X10-TX7010AU9

Material:
Width:

Core Size:
Corner Radius:
Repeat:
Carrier:
Length:

Roll OD:
Labels per Roll:
Inlay:
ARC Approvals:
Order MOQ:

2.65 mil Thermal Transfer Paper with Permanent Adhesive
3”
0.75”

[ 76.2mm ]
[ 19.05mm ]
[ 85.725mm ]
[ 22.225mm ]
[ 3.175mm ]
[ 76.2mm ]
[ 203.2mm ]

3”
0.125”

3.375”
0.875”

8”
5,000
TX7010AU9 - Ucode 9 - 96 bits EPC memory

N, L, K, F, G, I, Q, B1, Y, J, R, O, W1, W2, W3, W4, W5, W6
1 Roll


